
2023  - 2024 KONAWAENA BOYS VOLLEYBALL

Date Opponent Event Site Game/Start Time Final Score

BIIF REGULAR SEASON

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Kanu O Ka Aina Waimea District Park 5:00:00 PM VARS only

Friday, March 1, 2024 Preseason Tournament Kamehameha Schools, HI TBD

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Preseason Tournament Kamehameha Schools, HI TBD

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Parker Bulls Parker Schools 5:00 PM

Friday, March 15, 2024 Pahoa Daggers @ Home, Ellison Onizuka Gym 5:00 PM

March 18-23, 2024 Haili Tournament Hilo Civic TBD

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Kohala Cowboys @ Home, Ellison Onizuka Gym 5:00 PM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 St. Joseph Cardinals @ Home, Ellison Onizuka Gym 10:00 AM

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Christian Liberty Canefire Christian Liberty 5:00 PM

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Makua Lani @ Home, Ellison Onizuka Gym 10:00 AM

Monday, April 8, 2024 HPA HPA 5:00 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Ka'u Trojans Ka'u District Gym 5:00 PM

Friday, April 12, 2024 Laupahoehoe Seasiders @ Home, Ellison Onizuka Gym 5:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Ka Umeke Ka Umeke 5:00 PM

Friday, April 19, 2024 Honoka'a Dragons Honoka'a High School 5:00 PM

POST SEASON

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Play-off for D2 Ties TBD tbd

Thursday, April 25, 2024 D2 1st Round *Higher Seed 6:00 PM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 D2 2nd Round *Higher Seed 6:00 PM

Monday, April 29, 2024 D2 Semi's *Higher Seed 6:00 PM

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 D2 Finals Hilo High School 5:00 PM

Monday, May 6, 2024 HHSAA 1st Round TBD TBD

May 9-11, 2024 HHSAA Championships Oahu, TBD TBD

School Administration Ami Akeo, Principal Athletic Training Staff: Shaun Oness
Momilani Kahaeuea, Vice Principal Carli Yamamoto

Kellye Krug, Director of Athletics


